STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 23-March-2018

EDD Stock (all R
Capacity of | Valid Stock | commodities) Rejected Ecutarsiof Space
WAREHOUSE CODE WAREHOUSE ADDRESS LOCATION NAME | COMMODITY CODE pacity ' In Process | o rejection of P
WH (in Mt.) (in MT) + Non NCDEX- Qty.(in MT) Available
) the goods
Chana (in MT)
HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE GODOWN NO 3 & 4,
Non-NCDEX SURVEY NO. 33/1,GAT NO 102, AT VILLAGE Akola Non-Chana 2500 0.000 24.605 0.000 0.000 2475.395
KUMBHARI, TALUK-DISTRICT AKOLA
SAWASOMAKO ASHWIN OIL MILL ,GAT NO.47,MOUJE AKOLA Undecorticated Cotton 500 489.855 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.145
LAKHMAPUR, TALUKAAKOT, DISTRICT-AKOLA seed oilcake
BULDANA URBAN CO.OP.CREDIT SOCIETY LTD
SAWBULDANAURAKO | COPOWN NO.5, R.NO.267, MULTISTATE GUT NO. AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2085 90.453 0.000 0.000 0.000 1994.547
185/3, AT HATGOAN, TAL-MURTIZAPUR, DISTRICT
AKOLA
SAWGSTCORAKO GST CORPORATION GAT NO. 212, SURVEY NO. AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2052 211.464 0.000 0.000 0.000 1840.536
101/1A, AT.POST, KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST. AKOLA
HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE GODOWN NO 3 & 4,
SAWHAREKRISHWHAKO SURVEY NO. 33/1,GAT NO 102, AT VILLAGE AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 4830 443.144 0.000 0.000 0.000 4386.856
KUMBHARI, TALUK-DISTRICT AKOLA
JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN Quality not Fit
SAWJAIWARECORAKO | NO.1 & 2, SURVEY NO.45/3, MANGRULPIR ROAD, AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 1675.564 0.000 0.000 | 109.898 as per
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA Parameters
6840 3052.273
JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN Undecorticated Cott
SAWJAIWARECORAKO | NO.1 & 2, SURVEY NO.45/3, MANGRULPIR ROAD, AKOLA n e::ec:f“:ak: on 2002.265 0.000 0.000 0.000
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA
JYOTI RITESH AGRAWAL,175 LASURA MAUJA Quality not Fit
SAWJYORITAKO ’ AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 3830 3334.137 0.000 0.000 30.272 as per 465.591
BULDANA,SHEGAON, 5.0.BULDANA,AKOLA
Parameters
MAMTA RAJEEV KHANDELWAL GODOWN NO.1,
SAWMAMTAKHLAKO  [SURVEY NO.99,GUT NO.202,MAUJE KUMBHARI,AT AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2925 1756.995 0.000 0.000 0.000 1168.005
POST,TALUKA & DISTRICT-AKOLA
M/S MAHARAJA WAREHOUSE. GODOWN NO. 1 &
SAWMHARAJWHAKO 7, AT GUT NO. 102, MAUJE WARKHED, TQ AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2000 1655.937 0.000 0.000 0.000 344.063
SHEGAON, DISTRICT BULDANA,AKOLA
POOJA VIKRAM HEDA , SURVEY
SAWPJVIHEAKO NO.72/1,GODOWN NO.1 & 2,GUT NO.251,AT AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 3100 594.023 0.000 0.000 0.000 2505.977
MOUJE KUMBHARI,DISTRICT-AKOLA
SHOBHA SHUBHASH KHANDELWAL GODOWN NO
2, SURVEY NO. T NO. 202, MAUJE
SAWSHOBHASHUKHAAKO  SU 0. 95, GUT NO. 202, MAU) AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 3300 1854.375 189.300 0.000 0.000 1256.325
KUMBHARI, AT POST TALUK. DISTRICT AKOLA,
AKOLA
SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
GODOWN NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY Undecorticated Cotton
SAWSHRGANESHWHAKO NO.157/2,KHANAPUR AKOLA ord aileke 1250 1097.220 0.000 0.000 0.000 152.78
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYAT-JALGAON
NAHATE, TALUKA-AKOLA, DISTRICT-AKOLA
RAMABAI NANDILAL AGARWAL PLOT NO. 3,4,5, Undecorticated Cott
SWCMLRAMABAINAAKO SYRVEY NO. 157/1, AT.KHANPUR, AKOLA n e::ed'c;:ak: oM 1350 667.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 682.7
TRIMBAKPUR,AKOT, DIST. AKOLOA - 444101
Non-NCDEX SHRI BALAJI TRADING CO , GODOWN NO.1,3, 217A ALWAR Non-Chana 3930 0.000 57.250 0.000 0.000 3872.750
(E),MIA,ALWAR, RAJASTHAN
Quality not Fit
SAWSHBALTRAALW | >TIRI BALAJI TRADING CO, GODOWN NO.1,3, 217A ALWAR RAPESEED- 3930 0.000 1130.000 0.000 9.980 as per 2790.02
(E),MIA,ALWAR, RAJASTHAN MUSTARDSEED
Parameters
SUN PRIME AGRI SOLUTION PVT LTD GODOWN
SAWSUNPRIMEAGSOBRN NO. 2, KHASRA NO 44 & 46,VILLAGE BARAN Coriander New 500 0.000 9.975 0.000 0.000 490.025
HARIPURA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT BARAN
Star Agriwarehousing & Collateral Management
Limi .172/25,172/26 & 172/2
Non-NCDEX imited , KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 BIKANER Non-Chana 4500 0.000 189 0.000 0.000 4311.000
CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL &
DISTRICT-BIKANER
SAWSINGHAGSERBKN SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, BIKANER GUAR SEED10 30.084 0.000 0.000 0.000
GANGANAGAR ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER
3450 1548.091
SAWSINGHAGSERBKN SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, BIKANER GUARGUM 5 MT 1871.825 0.000 0.000 0.000
GANGANAGAR ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER
Star Agriwarehousing & Collateral Management
SAWSTAROWNBKN Limited , KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 BIKANER GUAR GUM 0.000 0.998 0.000 0.000

CHAK 2 NGM, VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL &
DISTRICT-BIKANER

asnn

4705 nQ




SAWSTAROWNBKN

Star Agriwarehousing & Collateral Management
Limited , KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27
CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL &

DISTRICT-BIKANER

BIKANER

GUARGUM 5 MT

39.788

254.134

0.000

0.000

SAWKRIMULPLDES

KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY NO 163,
PAIKI 1,GODOWN NO. 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM
GAUSHALA, AT RAMUN, TALUKA DEESA,DISTRICT

BANASKANTHA, DEESA

DEESA

CASTORSEED NEW

SAWKRIMULPLDES

KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY NO 163,
PAIKI 1,GODOWN NO. 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM
GAUSHALA, AT RAMUN,TALUKA DEESA,DISTRICT

BANASKANTHA, DEESA

DEESA

GUAR SEED10

4750

1855.840

0.000

0.000

49.832

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

39.754

0.000

0.000

0.000

2804.574

SAWKUVWHLOGDES

KUNVARJI WAREHOUSING & LOGISTICS PRIVATE

LIMITED , SURVEY NO. 572/12 P1,GODOWN NO.1,

VILLAGE: ZERDA,DEESA DHANERA ROAD, DEESA,
DISTRICT-BANASKANTHA

DEESA

GUAR SEED10

500

0.000

19.930

0.000

0.000

480.07

SAWANANDWH1GON

ANAND WAREHOUSE-1 SURVEY NO 58/1/2,
GODOWN NO 1, KUCHIYADAD, AHMEDABAD
NATIONAL HIGHWAY, RAJKOT, GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

4600

0.000

755.231

0.000

0.000

3844.769

SAWKHANBHAVCHGON

KHANPARA BHAVNABEN CHANDUBHAI-3 SURVEY
NO.47, PAIKI 1,PAIKI1,PAIKI1 PLOT NO.
16/17/18/19(E) NR.SHIVKANT INDUSTRIAL PARK
GUNDALA ANIDA ROAD, SITUATED AT ANIDA, TAL-
GONDAL CITY-GONDAL DISTRICT RAJKOT

GONDAL

Coriander New

1170

0.000

9.900

0.000

0.000

1160.1

SAWRUCHIENTGON

RUCHI ENTERPRISE,GODOWN NO. 12 & 13,VRAJ 2
INDUSTRIAL AREA, PART B, PLOT NO 12 13,
SURVEY NO 11, PAIKY 4, AT GUNDALA, TALUKA
GONDAL,DISTRICT RAJKOT,GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

1300

0.000

417.625

0.000

49.900

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

832.475

SAWSHREEJIWHGON

SHREEJEE WAREHOUSE PLOT NO. 3,4 &5, HK
INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SATADA ROAD, OPP
KUVADAVA GIDC, AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY,
VILLAGE-KUCHIYADAD, DISTRICT RAJKOT,
GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

3270

0.000

1022.938

0.000

79.340

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

2167.722

Non-NCDEX

STARAGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
KHASRA NO.169/2 &
176,VILLAGEBILABAWDI,TEHSIL & DISTRICT-GUNA

GUNA

Non-Chana

1400

0.000

119.255

0.000

0.000

1280.745

Non-NCDEX

BAIRATHI WAREHOUSE NO. 01,02, 03, VILLAGE-
HATHNODA, TEHSIL- CHOMU, DISTT. JAIPUR-
303801 (RAJ.)

JAIPUR

Non-Chana

5950

0.000

21.000

0.000

0.000

5929.000

SAWBAIRATHIWJPR

BAIRATHI WAREHOUSE NO. 01,02, 03, VILLAGE-
HATHNODA, TEHSIL- CHOMU, DISTT. JAIPUR-
303801 (RAJ.)

JAIPUR

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

5950

0.000

220.770

0.000

0.000

5729.23

SAWHARSJPR

HARITA SHARMAKHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI
ROAD, VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. - TONK,

JAIPUR

BARLEY

SAWHARSJPR

HARITA SHARMAKHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI
ROAD, VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. - TONK,

JAIPUR

RAPESEED-
MUSTARDSEED

1790

0.000

90.658

0.000

0.000

0.000

91.290

0.000

0.000

1608.052

SAWAMITJAINJDH

AMITA JAINGODOWN NO.1,KHASRA NO.17/1/2,
VILLAGE-TANAWARA, DISTRICT-JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR SEED10

SAWAMITJAINJDH

AMITA JAINGODOWN NO.1,KHASRA NO.17/1/2,
VILLAGE-TANAWARA, DISTRICT-JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUM 5 MT

3900

19.805

0.000

0.000

0.000

3094.650

183.890

0.000

0.000

601.655

SAWGOYAGWAREJDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION,
KHASRA NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE
SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN

CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUARGUM 5 MT

SAWGOYAGWAREJDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION,
KHASRA NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE
SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN

CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

JEERA NEW

3000

1289.175

0.000

0.000

0.000

86.892

0.000

0.000

0.000

1623.933

SAWSHESOLWARJDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6,
VILLAGE SALAWAS,DISTRICTIODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR SEED10

SAWSHESOLWARJDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6,
VILLAGE SALAWAS,DISTRICTIODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUM 5 MT

2100

227.155

0.000

0.000

0.000

910.635

0.000

0.000

0.000

962.21




SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI SURVEY SURVEY
NO. 161/162, GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE :
NANDASAN, TALUKA - KADI, DIST. - MEHSANA,
KADI - 382706

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI SURVEY SURVEY
NO. 161/162, GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE :
NANDASAN, TALUKA - KADI, DIST. - MEHSANA,
KADI - 382706

KADI

Undecorticated Cotton
seed oilcake

7400

120.840

60.480

0.000

0.000

6766.735

0.000

0.000

98.750

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

353.195

SAWDHRUVKAD

DHRUV WARELOOG CORPORATION , SURVEY
NO.308,PLOT NO.1,KADI NANDASAN
ROAD,VILLAGENANDASAN, TALUKA-

KADI,DISTRICT-MEHSANA

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

4900

0.000

20.100

0.000

0.000

4879.9

SAWKAMESHWARWHKAD

KAMESHWAR WAREHOUSE SURVEY NO.& BLOCK
NO. 336, AT VILLAGE BORISANA, TALUKA
KADI,DISTRICT MEHSANA,KADI

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

SAWKAMESHWARWHKAD

KAMESHWAR WAREHOUSE SURVEY NO.& BLOCK
NO. 336, AT VILLAGE BORISANA, TALUKA
KADI,DISTRICT MEHSANA,KADI

KADI

Undecorticated Cotton
seed oilcake

2461

441.270

202.875

0.000

20.240

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1646.320

0.000

0.000

0.000

150.295

SAWVARDHAMANKLH

VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING , GODOWN NO
3,GATE NO.215 & 216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA-
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI

KOLHAPUR

SUGAR NEW (M and S
Grade)

400

49.965

0.000

0.000

0.000

350.035

Non-NCDEX

SUN PRIME AGRI SOLUTION PVT LTD GODOWN
NO. 2, KHASRA NO 44 & 46,VILLAGE
HARIPURA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT BARAN

KOTA

Non-Chana

500

0.000

13

0.000

0.000

487.000

SAWBAGYPLKOT

BUNDI AGRIMARKETING YARD PVT.LTD.KHASRA
NO. 165, VILLAGE - RAMGANJ, KOTA-BUNDI
ROAD, TEHSIL & DISTRICT - BUNDI - 323001

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

7000

6146.086

0.000

0.000

69.715

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

784.199

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147 &
E 148-152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

4830

4130.619

0.000

0.000

100.490

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

598.891

SAWDEEPAKINDUSTKOT

DEEPAK INDUSTRIES. PREMISES BEARING NO. E-
28, SITUATED AT AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR,
DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

SAWDEEPAKINDUSTKOT

DEEPAK INDUSTRIES. PREMISES BEARING NO. E-
28, SITUATED AT AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR,
DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

Wheat

2400

0.000

9.955

0.000

0.000

488.637

0.000

0.000

0.000

1901.408

SAWFARMERFORIPLKOT

FARMER FORTUNE INDIA PVT LTD.SILO NO
1,2,KHASRA NO 361,VILLAGE DAHRA, TEHSIL
LADPURA,DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

WHEAT SILO

8000

3772.430

0.000

0.000

0.000

4227.57

SAWGIRAGRKOT

M/S GIRNAR AGRO F-24, AGRO FOOD PARK,
RANPUR ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

2020

1982.078

0.000

0.000

19.910

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

18.012

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL -
LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

Coriander New

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO.1 & 3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL -|
LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

7600

0.000

9.965

0.000

0.000

5731.991

353.558

0.000

69.688

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1434.798

SAWPALAGRINDKOT

M/S PALIWAL AGROTECH INDUSTRIES KHASRA NO
75,76 & 77, VILLAGE KHEDA JAGPURA, RANPUR
ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

2100

1040.900

241.808

0.000

0.000

817.292

SAWRKINDUSTRIKOT

R K INDUSTRIES. F 35, KUBER INDUSTRIAL
AREA,RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

2735

2655.328

0.000

0.000

0.000

79.672

SAWSHAAGRPTKOT

SHAH AGROGREEN PVT. LTDF-16, AGRO FOOD
PARK, RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

SAWSHAAGRPTKOT

SHAH AGROGREEN PVT. LTDF-16, AGRO FOOD
PARK, RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

Wheat

2200

1354.555

0.000

0.000

0.000

812.946

0.000

0.000

0.000

32.499

SAWSTARKOT

STARAGRI WAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD GODOWN NO. 1 & 2, KHASRA
NO. 361/52,VILLAGE-HATTIPURA,TALUKA &
DISTRICT-BUNDI

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

12500

9990.608

0.000

0.000

178.777

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

2330.615

SAWUTTAMKOT

UTTAM INDUSTRIESPLOT NO. 59 TO 61, AGRO
FOOD PARK, RANPUR KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

4650

4281.500

0.000

0.000

89.920

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

278.58




Non-NCDEX

MAHAJAN WAREHOUSE AND WEIGH BRIDGE,
SITUATED AT PLOT NO.E-2,MIDC LATUR,DISTRICT
LATUR

LATUR

Non-Chana

1000

0.000

12.015

0.000

0.000

987.985

SAWVENAGROWHLTR

VENKATESH AGRO WAREHOUSE, WAREHOUSE
NO. 2, SITUATED AT PLOT NO. P-63, NEW MIDC
BARSHI ROAD,TAH-LATUR, DIST-LATUR

LATUR

SOYBEANNEW

2600

331.588

0.000

0.000

0.000

2268.412

Non-NCDEX

STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED,
KHASRA NUMBER 224/1, VILLAGE RAWATKHEDA
PARGANA, NEEMUCH

MANDSAUR

Non-Chana

2500

0.000

40.980

0.000

0.000

2459.020

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 & 4,
KHASRA NO 502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE
BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,

NOKHA

NOKHA

GUAR SEED10

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 & 4,
KHASRA NO 502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE
BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,

NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUM 5 MT

2090

9.932

0.000

0.000

9.904

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

1744.725

14.887

0.000

0.000

310.552

SAWJALIYANWHPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING 3GODOWN NO
88,89,92,98 & 99,VAGHEL ROAD, HARJ,DISTRICT
PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

2750

924.965

0.000

0.000

0.000

1825.035

SAWKANTABRPPTN

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI PATEL R.S.N. 630,
GODOWN NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA, TA-
VISNAGAR, DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

5750

626.175

0.000

0.000

30.170

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

5093.655

SAWKRISHNESTATPTN

KRISHNA ESTATE SURVEY NO 97 PAIKI, GODOWN
NO.
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,23,24,25,
26,27,31,32,33,34,35,36, SITUATED AT GOLAPUR,
TALUKA PATAN, DISTRICT PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

4160

0.000

91.230

0.000

0.000

4068.77

SAWMITFARTHAPTN

MITESHKUMAR FARSURAM THAKKAR,GODOWN
NO.212,213,214,VAGHEL
ROAD,HARIJ,PATAN,PINCODE-384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

6950

2110.160

141.430

0.000

0.000

4698.41

SAWPARAGRINPAPTN

PARTH AGRO INDISTRIAL PARK SURVEY NO. 514,
GODOWN NO 19, 20, 21, AT KAMLI, TALUKA
UNJHA, DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

2300

191.475

101.100

0.000

0.000

2007.425

SAWVARDHAMANSNG

VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING , GODOWN NO
3,GATE NO.215 & 216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA-
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI

SANGLI

MAIZE KHARIF (IND.

GRADE)

4000

59.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

3940.1

Non-NCDEX

STAR AGRIINFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD GODOWN
NO.1, 50-51,0PP ADHANI WILLMAR, VILLAGE-
GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-SHAJAPUR

SHUJALPUR

Non-Chana

6470

0.000

329.030

0.000

0.000

6140.970

SAWSTARAGRSHU

STAR AGRIINFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD GODOWN
NO.1, 50-51,0PP ADHANI WILLMAR, VILLAGE-
GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-SHAJAPUR

SHUJALPUR

SOYBEANNEW

6470

2411.531

0.000

0.000

0.000

4058.469

SAWMANGAGGASGR

MANGALCHAND AGGARWAL GODOWN NO 01
AND GODOWN NO 02,10 KRW, SANGARIA
ROAD, TEH SADULSHAHAR,DISTRICT
SRIGANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

GUAR GUM

SAWMANGAGGASGR

MANGALCHAND AGGARWAL GODOWN NO 01
AND GODOWN NO 02,10 KRW, SANGARIA
ROAD, TEH SADULSHAHAR,DISTRICT
SRIGANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

GUARGUM 5 MT

2000

0.000

19.925

0.000

0.000

39.954

0.000

0.000

0.000

1940.121

SAWBHAGWATIAGROUNJ

BHAGWATI AGRO ESTATE SURVEY NO 465, PLOT
NO1&2,GODOWN NO.1&3, AT
BRAHMANWADA, TALUKA UNJHA,

DISTRICT,MEHSANA, MEHSANA, PATAN

UNJHA

JEERA NEW

1142

548.210

191.146

0.000

2.965

Quality not Fit
as per
Parameters

399.679

SAWSTOWVID

STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED ,
KHASRA NO.338&340 VILLAGE-DHATURIA
HAVELI, TEHSILVIDISHA, DISTRICT-VIDISHA

VIDISHA

SOYBEANNEW

1500

778.338

0.000

0.000

0.000

721.662

Grand Total

86528.096

6661.233

0.000

1019.751

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




